Position

Director, Student Sv
Coord, Stu Svs
Enrollment Ctr Spc
Security Manager
Campus Security
Admin Asst |
Campus Security
Campus Security
Campus Security
Security Supv
Campus Security
Campus Security
Security Supv
Campus Security
Admin Asst |
Campus Security
Campus Security
Cwa & Attd Tech
Campus Security
Cwa & Attd Tech
Campus Security
Campus Security
Security Supv
Cmnty Liaison

Cmnty Liaison

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified
Colton Joint Unified

Department

Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services
Administrative Services

Administrative Services

Total Wages

$132,589
$101,163
$70,668
$61,057
$58,587
$53,696
$50,448
$50,318
$50,262
$49,709
$49,497
$49,268
$48,244
$47,193
$46,462
$46,073
$45,873
$45,052
$44,923
$44,765
$44,539
$43,767
$33,499
$30,978
$1,220

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,788
$8,661
$23,177
$22,063
$20,954
$18,763
$20,501
$20,298
$20,366
$20,414
$20,694
$20,298
$20,168
$18,009
$16,912
$20,106
$20,280
$20,202
$20,168
$20,168
$17,699
$20,054
$9,708
$3,803
$0



