Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Student Sv		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$132,589	\$23,788
Coord, Stu Svs		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$101,163	\$8,661
Enrollment Ctr Spc		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$70,668	\$23,177
Security Manager		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$61,057	\$22,063
Campus Security		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$58,587	\$20,954
Admin Asst I		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$53,696	\$18,763
Campus Security		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$50,448	\$20,501
Campus Security		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$50,318	\$20,298
Campus Security		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$50,262	\$20,366
Security Supv		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$49,709	\$20,414
Campus Security		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$49,497	\$20,694
Campus Security		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$49,268	\$20,298
Security Supv		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$48,244	\$20,168
Campus Security		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$47,193	\$18,009
Admin Asst I		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$46,462	\$16,912
Campus Security		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$46,073	\$20,106
Campus Security		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$45,873	\$20,280
Cwa & Attd Tech		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$45,052	\$20,202
Campus Security		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$44,923	\$20,168
Cwa & Attd Tech		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$44,765	\$20,168
Campus Security		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$44,539	\$17,699
Campus Security		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$43,767	\$20,054
Security Supv		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$33,499	\$9,708
Cmnty Liaison		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$30,978	\$3,803
Cmnty Liaison		Colton Joint Unified	Administrative Services	\$1,220	\$0